
 

NPRTC HUNT TEST 

July 20, 2024 

JUNIOR 

1 Camo CBRF JONES Rita   

2 Teddy GRM SCOTT Marjorie   

3 Cali LRF FOX Lorraine   

4 Wrigley GRF WEBSTER Cheryl   

SENIOR 

1 Lexie GRF VERBOOM Laurie   

2 Riley LRF BROODO Daniel   

3 Kodiak LRM KOSNASKI Jaimee   

4 Ikea GRF REBELO Michele   

5 Goose LRM LYNCH Jamie   

MASTER 

1 Ice GRM MARSHALL Tim   

2 Bizzy GRF MACDONALD Brian   

3 Gonzo LRM THOMPSON Wes   

4 Loki GRM COLIC Alex   

5 Kitt LRF VAN BREGT Patricia   

6 Abby LRF HEBERT Chris   

7 Levi LRM KIRKPATRICK Katherine   

8 Cyber LRM LAING Allison   

9 Frank LRM IGOLKIN Denis   

10 Tieghan GRF TOWELL Melanie   

11 Toot GRF JONES Barbara   

12 Geordie LRM BOND Sandie   

13 Trooper GRM TROTTMANN Margaret   

14 Cooper GRM BUCHANAN Heather   

15 Boo! LRM KIRKPATRICK Katherine   

16 Laney GRF BLOM Shelly   

17 Tikka CBRF PAYTON Stephen   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NPRTC HUNT TEST 

July 21, 2024 

JUNIOR 

1 Gonzo LRM MITCHELL John   

2 Cali LRM FOX Lorraine   

3 Murphy LRM WHITE Gerald   

4 Teddy GRM SCOTT Marjorie   

5 Wrigley GRM WEBSTER Cheryl   

6 Buxton GRM AQUIN Alex   

SENIOR 

1 Riley LRF BROODO Daniel   

2 Ikea GRF REBELO Michele   

3 Lexie GRF VERBOOM Laurie   

4 Kodiak LRM KOSNASKI Jaimee   

5 Goose LRM LYNCH Jamie   

MASTER 

1 Kitt LRF VAN BREGT Patricia   

2 Abby LRF HEBERT Chris   

3 Levi LRM KIRKPATRICK Katherine   

4 Catcher LRM BELL Susan   

5 Loki GRM COLIC Alex   

6 Frank LRM IGOLKIN Denis   

7 Cooper GRM BUCHANAN Heather   

8 Boo! LRM KIRKPATRICK Katherine   

9 Trooper GRM TROTTMANN Margaret   

 


